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                                     Riverdale High School
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                               
                           **** Girls' Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1      1601 Nina Zastrow                 11 North Crawford               20:31.6  6:37 
      2    1 1642 Tiffany Limmex               10 River Valley                 20:42.5  6:40 
      3    2 1563 Annie Haas                   09 Hillsboro                    20:50.5  6:43 
      4      1594 Willa Dworshack              11 North Crawford               21:17.2  6:52 
      5    3 1543 Caroline Day                 10 Fennimore                    21:44.3  7:00 
      6    4 1612 Natashia Adams               09 Richland Center/Ithaca       21:45.0  7:01 
      7    5 1626 Taylor Bettinger             12 River Valley                 21:53.6  7:03 
      8      1533 Betsy Schreier               12 Cashton                      21:56.3  7:04 
      9    6 1567 Adriana Reese                12 Hillsboro                    21:57.8  7:05 
     10    7 1631 Lexi Cummings                09 River Valley                 21:58.9  7:05 
     11    8 1566 Shauna Parish                12 Hillsboro                    22:00.2  7:05 
     12    9 1628 Kiley Brownlee               09 River Valley                 22:24.5  7:13 
     13      1667 Leah Underwood               09 Riverdale                    23:12.3  7:29 
     14   10 1613 Bethany Doudna               11 Richland Center/Ithaca       23:22.9  7:32 
     15   11 1614 Lynette Fieldhouse           12 Richland Center/Ithaca       23:28.5  7:34 
     16   12 1550 Veronica Schlaugut           12 Fennimore                    23:41.2  7:38 
     17   13 1561 Michaela Bach                12 Hillsboro                    23:51.9  7:41 
     18   14 1562 Macey Brown                  12 Hillsboro                    23:56.8  7:43 
     19   15 1542 Andrea Bendorf               10 Fennimore                    23:58.6  7:44 
     20   16 1547 Shawna Linneman              09 Fennimore                    24:11.2  7:48 
     21   17 1564 Sam Hora                     09 Hillsboro                    24:12.6  7:48 
     22   18 1620 Mary Walker                  12 Richland Center/Ithaca       24:18.4  7:50 
     23   19 1645 Katlin Schwartz              11 River Valley                 24:22.1  7:51 
     24   20 1551 Jillian Smith                11 Fennimore                    24:22.4  7:51 
     25      1534 Abby Wendland                10 Cashton                      24:33.9  7:55 
     26   21 1569 Destiny Shore                11 Hillsboro                    25:05.2  8:05 
     27      1527 Rebecca Gronemus             10 Cashton                      25:48.6  8:19 
     28      1596 Kylie Heisz                  09 North Crawford               25:52.2  8:20 
     29   22 1545 Andriea Kammes               11 Fennimore                    25:59.1  8:22 
     30      1565 Kelly Parish                 10 Hillsboro                    25:59.4  8:22 
     31      1568 Amy Salisbury                11 Hillsboro                    26:02.9  8:24 
     32   23 1641 Anna Liegel                  12 River Valley                 26:29.0  8:32 
     33   24 1619 Mikayla Parish               11 Richland Center/Ithaca       26:34.3  8:34 
     34   25 1548 Tomara Merten                10 Fennimore                    26:54.1  8:40 
     35   26 1618 Bella Neuhauser              11 Richland Center/Ithaca       27:19.4  8:48 
     36   27 1633 Ashley Gilbeck               12 River Valley                 27:26.8  8:51 
     37      1640 Connie Kirschner             10 River Valley                 28:16.0  9:06 
     38      1579 Amber Turner                 10 Kickapoo/La Farge            28:19.8  9:08 
     39      1546 Chelsy Klaas                 12 Fennimore                    28:28.3  9:10 
     40      1549 Claudia Nagle                10 Fennimore                    28:52.7  9:18 
     41   28 1615 Mary Clare Honer             11 Richland Center/Ithaca       28:54.3  9:19 
     42      1616 Lisa Kaiser                  11 Richland Center/Ithaca       31:11.7 10:03 
     43      1570 Kaitlyn Skala                11 Hillsboro                    36:35.0 11:47 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ***
  
  1.    41  River Valley                          (22:16.4  111:21.6 3:39.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Tiffany Limmex            10 20:42.5
  2      5  Taylor Bettinger          12 21:53.6
  3      7  Lexi Cummings             09 21:58.9
  4      9  Kiley Brownlee            09 22:24.5
  5     19  Katlin Schwartz           11 24:22.1
  6   ( 23) Anna Liegel               12 26:29.0
  7   ( 27) Ashley Gilbeck            12 27:26.8
  
  2.    43  Hillsboro                             (22:31.5  112:37.2 3:06.3)
====================================================
  1      2  Annie Haas                09 20:50.5
  2      6  Adriana Reese             12 21:57.8
  3      8  Shauna Parish             12 22:00.2
  4     13  Michaela Bach             12 23:51.9
  5     14  Macey Brown               12 23:56.8
  6   ( 17) Sam Hora                  09 24:12.6
  7   ( 21) Destiny Shore             11 25:05.2
  
  3.    66  Fennimore                             (23:35.6  117:57.7 2:38.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Caroline Day              10 21:44.3
  2     12  Veronica Schlaugut        12 23:41.2
  3     15  Andrea Bendorf            10 23:58.6
  4     16  Shawna Linneman           09 24:11.2
  5     20  Jillian Smith             11 24:22.4
  6   ( 22) Andriea Kammes            11 25:59.1
  7   ( 25) Tomara Merten             10 26:54.1
  
  4.    67  Richland Center/Ithaca                (23:53.9  119:29.1 4:49.3)
====================================================
  1      4  Natashia Adams            09 21:45.0
  2     10  Bethany Doudna            11 23:22.9
  3     11  Lynette Fieldhouse        12 23:28.5
  4     18  Mary Walker               12 24:18.4
  5     24  Mikayla Parish            11 26:34.3
  6   ( 26) Bella Neuhauser           11 27:19.4
  7   ( 28) Mary Clare Honer          11 28:54.3
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                         **** Girls' Junior High 3 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1      1530 Lydia Korn                    7 Cashton                      12:45.6  6:51 
      2      1532 Gracey Mlsna                  7 Cashton                      12:49.3  6:53 
      3      1679 Erin Krachey                  8 Wauzeka-Steuben              12:59.3  6:59 
      4      1529 Kirsten Klinkner              7 Cashton                      13:02.6  7:00 
      5      1599 Bransky Martha                8 North Crawford               13:27.7  7:14 
      6    1 1644 Danielle Peterson             7 River Valley                 13:41.8  7:21 
      7      1526 Emma Gronemus                 7 Cashton                      13:55.8  7:29 
      8    2 1627 Kaydrin Brownlee              6 River Valley                 14:15.4  7:39 
      9      1598 Brianna Mack                  8 North Crawford               14:27.2  7:46 
     10    3 1639 Emily Kane                    6 River Valley                 14:51.9  7:59 
     11      1578 Tahmara Hendrickson           6 Kickapoo/La Farge            15:06.6  8:07 
     12      1595 Brennah Ghormley              8 North Crawford               15:22.0  8:15 
     13      1664 Leah Hunt                     6 Riverdale                    15:51.1  8:31 
     14    4 1632 Emily Esser                   6 River Valley                 16:03.2  8:37 
     15    5 1634 Sophia Haas                   6 River Valley                 16:19.5  8:46 
     16    6 1638 Chloe Johnson                 7 River Valley                 16:33.1  8:53 
     17    7 1630 Jenna Crook                   7 River Valley                 16:43.0  8:59 
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                            **** Girls' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  River Valley                          (15:02.4  75:11.8 2:37.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Danielle Peterson          7 13:41.8
  2      2  Kaydrin Brownlee           6 14:15.4
  3      3  Emily Kane                 6 14:51.9
  4      4  Emily Esser                6 16:03.2
  5      5  Sophia Haas                6 16:19.5
  6   (  6) Chloe Johnson              7 16:33.1
  7   (  7) Jenna Crook                7 16:43.0
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                            **** Boys' Varsity 5 Kilometer Run ****
                                               
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 1655 Dustin Hatfield              10 River Valley                 16:29.0  5:19 
      2    2 1674 Brian Mathews                10 Riverdale                    16:51.8  5:26 
      3    3 1583 Mason Geary                  11 Kickapoo/La Farge            17:19.3  5:35 
      4      1622 Zgenya Mizin                 10 Richland Center/Ithaca       18:13.9  5:53 
      5    4 1603 Jacob Bransky                11 North Crawford               18:21.4  5:55 
      6      1537 Josh Korn                    11 Cashton                      18:40.3  6:01 
      7    5 1661 Chris Sullivan               12 River Valley                 18:46.4  6:03 
      8    6 1559 Ryan Mulrooney               11 Fennimore                    18:47.3  6:03 
      9    7 1654 Austin Genthe                10 River Valley                 19:02.4  6:08 
     10    8 1576 Avery Rueckheim              12 Hillsboro                    19:07.8  6:10 
     11    9 1575 Zach O'Hair                  10 Hillsboro                    19:11.6  6:11 
     12   10 1554 Louis Heberlein              11 Fennimore                    19:19.9  6:14 
     13      1541 Gavin Nedland                12 Cashton                      19:29.7  6:17 
     14   11 1663 Gavin Wipperfurth            10 River Valley                 19:33.4  6:18 
     15   12 1651 Deryk Clary                  12 River Valley                 19:41.0  6:21 
     16   13 1587 Gavin McCauley               12 Kickapoo/La Farge            19:49.4  6:23 
     17   14 1592 Scott Turgasen               09 Kickapoo/La Farge            19:50.1  6:24 
     18   15 1658 Zach Licht                   09 River Valley                 19:55.7  6:25 
     19   16 1573 Skyler Fisher                11 Hillsboro                    19:56.1  6:25 
     20   17 1652 Calvin Concha                12 River Valley                 19:58.2  6:26 
     21   18 1590 Peyton Sherry                10 Kickapoo/La Farge            19:59.3  6:27 
     22   19 1553 Hunter Barry                 10 Fennimore                    20:15.5  6:32 
     23   20 1558 Justin Mulrooney             12 Fennimore                    20:17.7  6:32 
     24      1659 Michael Orcutt               10 River Valley                 20:23.2  6:34 
     25   21 1671 Dakota Fiebranz              09 Riverdale                    20:25.8  6:35 
     26   22 1585 Danny Johll                  12 Kickapoo/La Farge            20:28.0  6:36 
     27   23 1557 Ben Mooney                   09 Fennimore                    20:31.2  6:37 
     28   24 1572 Drew Bisarek                 09 Hillsboro                    21:07.9  6:49 
     29   25 1602 Brady Allbaugh               11 North Crawford               21:30.7  6:56 
     30   26 1552 Jordan Aide                  12 Fennimore                    21:35.2  6:57 
     31      1683 Joel Martin                  11 Wauzeka-Steuben              21:38.1  6:58 
     32   27 1670 Elijah Cannon                11 Riverdale                    21:52.9  7:03 
     33   28 1677 Alex Schneider               11 Riverdale                    21:53.6  7:03 
     34   29 1571 Mitch Beckwith               12 Hillsboro                    22:06.8  7:08 
     35      1539 Mitchel Kuhn                 10 Cashton                      22:22.3  7:13 
     36   30 1555 Bradley McCartney            09 Fennimore                    22:31.6  7:16 
     37   31 1675 Shale Meyer                  09 Riverdale                    22:38.6  7:18 
     38   32 1605 Dylan Ghormley               10 North Crawford               22:50.6  7:22 
     39   33 1611 Cameron Steyer               09 North Crawford               23:05.4  7:26 
     40   34 1581 Scott Coulthard              10 Kickapoo/La Farge            23:06.8  7:27 
     41   35 1574 Ben Mayberry                 11 Hillsboro                    23:26.8  7:33 
     42   36 1577 Dylan Thew                      Hillsboro                    23:38.2  7:37 
     43   37 1668 Levi Bird                    10 Riverdale                    23:38.6  7:37 
     44      1623 Alex Stolzman                09 Richland Center/Ithaca       23:49.2  7:41 
     45   38 1676 Dawson Mueller               09 Riverdale                    23:53.4  7:42 
     46      1560 Jason Wolf                   12 Fennimore                    24:56.2  8:02 
     47      1556 Zachary McCartney            09 Fennimore                    25:25.2  8:11 
     48   39 1610 Trea Steele                  09 North Crawford               26:29.1  8:32 
     49      1680 Zach Asleson                 11 Wauzeka-Steuben              27:46.5  8:57 
     50      1673 Trever Hudson                09 Riverdale                    31:25.8 10:07 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    36  River Valley                          (18:42.5  93:32.2 3:12.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Dustin Hatfield           10 16:29.0
  2      5  Chris Sullivan            12 18:46.4
  3      7  Austin Genthe             10 19:02.4
  4     11  Gavin Wipperfurth         10 19:33.4
  5     12  Deryk Clary               12 19:41.0
  6   ( 15) Zach Licht                09 19:55.7
  7   ( 17) Calvin Concha             12 19:58.2
  
  2.    70  Kickapoo/La Farge                     (19:29.3  97:26.1 3:08.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Mason Geary               11 17:19.3
  2     13  Gavin McCauley            12 19:49.4
  3     14  Scott Turgasen            09 19:50.1
  4     18  Peyton Sherry             10 19:59.3
  5     22  Danny Johll               12 20:28.0
  6   ( 34) Scott Coulthard           10 23:06.8
  
  3.    78  Fennimore                             (19:50.4  99:11.6 1:43.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Ryan Mulrooney            11 18:47.3
  2     10  Louis Heberlein           11 19:19.9
  3     19  Hunter Barry              10 20:15.5
  4     20  Justin Mulrooney          12 20:17.7
  5     23  Ben Mooney                09 20:31.2
  6   ( 26) Jordan Aide               12 21:35.2
  7   ( 30) Bradley McCartney         09 22:31.6
  
  4.    86  Hillsboro                             (20:18.1  101:30.2 2:59.0)
====================================================
  1      8  Avery Rueckheim           12 19:07.8
  2      9  Zach O'Hair               10 19:11.6
  3     16  Skyler Fisher             11 19:56.1
  4     24  Drew Bisarek              09 21:07.9
  5     29  Mitch Beckwith            12 22:06.8
  6   ( 35) Ben Mayberry              11 23:26.8
  7   ( 36) Dylan Thew                 23:38.2
  
  5.   109  Riverdale                             (20:44.6  103:42.7 5:46.8)
====================================================
  1      2  Brian Mathews             10 16:51.8
  2     21  Dakota Fiebranz           09 20:25.8
  3     27  Elijah Cannon             11 21:52.9
  4     28  Alex Schneider            11 21:53.6
  5     31  Shale Meyer               09 22:38.6
  6   ( 37) Levi Bird                 10 23:38.6
  7   ( 38) Dawson Mueller            09 23:53.4
  
  6.   133  North Crawford                        (22:27.5  112:17.2 8:07.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Jacob Bransky             11 18:21.4
  2     25  Brady Allbaugh            11 21:30.7
  3     32  Dylan Ghormley            10 22:50.6
  4     33  Cameron Steyer            09 23:05.4
  5     39  Trea Steele               09 26:29.1
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                          **** Boys' Junior High 3 Kilometer Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1      1540 Tj Leis                       7 Cashton                      11:33.1  6:12 
      2      1536 Rian Gronemus                 8 Cashton                      11:34.3  6:13 
      3      1593 Ryne Wiegel                   8 Kickapoo/La Farge            11:34.7  6:13 
      4      1672 Kyle Hanke                    8 Riverdale                    12:16.6  6:36 
      5      1678 Chase Shauer                  6 Riverdale                    12:43.3  6:50 
      6      1538 Keagen Kuhn                   8 Cashton                      12:59.6  6:59 
      7      1682 Adam Martin                   8 Wauzeka-Steuben              13:13.2  7:06 
      8      1606 Samuel Lein                   7 North Crawford               13:26.6  7:13 
      9      1584 Troy Hadley                   7 Kickapoo/La Farge            14:30.7  7:48 
     10      1586 Ethan Lein                    7 Kickapoo/La Farge            15:23.1  8:16 
     11      1591 Logan Turgasen                6 Kickapoo/La Farge            15:30.6  8:20 
     12      1662 Aydenn Wahl-Johnson           6 River Valley                 15:37.2  8:23 
     13      1669 Zane Blood                    6 Riverdale                    16:39.5  8:57 
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                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****


